
DJF171200K0008250

Clause Number Clause Date Clause Title

252.201-7000 DEC 1991 Contracting Officer's Technical Representative

52.203-13 OCT 2015 Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct 

52.203-6 Alt I OCT 1995 Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the Government Alternate I

52.204-10 OCT 2015 Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards 

52.209-6 OCT 2015

Protecting the Government's Interest When Subcontracting with Contractors Debarred, Suspended, or 

Proposed for Debarment 

52.209-9 JUL 2013 Updates of Publicly Available Information Regarding Responsibility Matters 

52.212-1 OCT 2015 Instructions to Offerors - Commercial Items 
52.212-3 OCT 2016 Offeror Representations and Certifications -- Commercial Items 

52.212-4 MAY 2015 Contract Terms and Conditions - Commercial Items 

52.212-5 JUN 2016 Contract Terms and Conditions Required to Implement Statutes or Executive Orders - Commercial Items 

52.216-1 APR 1984 Type of Contract 

52.216-18 OCT 1995 Ordering 

52.217-8 NOV 1999 Option to Extend Services 

52.217-9 MAR 2000 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract 

52.219-8 OCT 2014 Utilization of Small Business Concerns 

52.222-19 FEB 2016 Child Labor Cooperation with Authorities and Remedies 

52.222-21 APR 2015 Prohibition of Segregated Facilities 
52.222-26 APR 2015 Equal Opportunity 

52.222-3 JUN 2003 Convict Labor 

52.222-36 JUL 2014 Equal Opportunity for Workers With Disabilities 

52.222-37 FEB 2016 Employment Reports on Veterans 

52.222-40 DEC 2010 Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act 

52.222-50 MAR 2015 Combating Trafficking in Persons 

52.223-18 AUG 2011 Contractor Policy to Ban Text Messaging While Driving 

52.225-13 JUN 2008 Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases 

52.232-18 APR 1984 Availability of Funds 

52.232-19 APR 1984 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year 

52.232-33 JUL 2013 Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer--System for Award Management 

52.247-34 NOV 1991 F.o.b. Destination 

52.252-1 FEB 1998 Solicitation Provisions Incorporated by Reference 

52.252-2 FEB 1998 Clauses Incorporated by Reference 

52.209-10 NOV 2015 Prohibition on Contracting With Inverted Domestic Corporations 

52.233-3 AUG 1996 Protest After Award 


